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Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1 NEPENTHE PRELIMINARY REPAIR PROJECT 
SCHEDULE 5 GROUPS

208 
days?

Fri 8/26/22

2

3 MOBILIZE PROJECT BEGIN GROUP 1 REPAIRS 1 day Fri 8/26/22

7

8 101 DUNBARTON and 1329 COMMONS REPAIRS7 days Mon 8/29/22

15 107, 109 DUNBARTON and 1371 COMMONS 
REPAIRS

14 days Thu 9/8/22

18

19 1355, 1359 and 1363 COMMONS REPAIRS 9 days Wed 9/28/22

22

23 1329, 1331 AND 1333 COMMONS AND 2308 
SWARTHMORE REPAIRS

8 days Tue 10/11/22

29

30 201, 203 AND 205 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 3.5 days Fri 10/21/22

36
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37 301 and 303 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 3.5 days Tue 10/25/22

43

44 2310, 2312, 2314, 2316 and 2318 
SWARTHMORE REPAIRS

8 days Fri 10/28/22

50

51 305 AND 307 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 34 days Tue 11/8/22
57

58 401, 403, 405 AND 407 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 17 days Tue 1/3/23
64

65 2320, 2322 AND 2324 SWARTHMORE REPAIRS 5 days Wed 1/18/23
71

72 2326, 2328 AND 2330 SWARTHMORE REPAIRS 5 days Fri 1/20/23
78

79 409 AND 411 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 1 day Tue 1/24/23
82

83 GROUP 2 REPAIRS 1 day? Fri 8/26/22

84
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85 501, 503 AND 505 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 14 days Wed 1/25/23

88

89 507, 509 AND 511 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Tue 2/14/23

92

93 507, 509 AND 511 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 6 days Wed 2/22/23

99

100 601, 603 AND 605 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 6 days Mon 2/27/23

103

104 607, 609, 611, 613, 615 AND 617 DUNBARTON 
REPAIRS

11 days Thu 3/2/23

110

111 701 AND 703 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 6 days Tue 3/14/23

117

118 705, 707 AND 709 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 4 days Mon 5/8/23
121
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122 711, 713, 715, 717 AND 719 DUNBARTON REPAIRS9 days Tue 5/9/23
128

129 801, 803 AND 805 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Mon 5/22/23

135

136 807, 809 AND 811 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 7 days Fri 6/2/23

139

140 817 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 4 days Fri 6/9/23
142

147

148 GROUP 3 REPAIRS

149

150 901 and 903 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 5 days Thu 6/15/23

156

157 905 and 907 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 51 days Tue 6/20/23
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164 1001, 1003, 1005 and 1007 DUNBARTON REPAIRS14 days Fri 6/23/23

170

171 1009, 1011 and 1013 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Tue 7/11/23

177

178 1015, 1017 and 1019 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Thu 7/20/23

184

185 1101, 1103, 1105, 1107 and 1109 DUNBARTON 
REPAIRS

12 days Mon 7/31/23

191

192 1111 and 1113 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 6 days Mon 8/14/23
198

199 1431 and 1433 COMMONS REPAIRS 6 days Fri 8/18/23
205

206 1423, 1425 AND 1427 COMMONS AND 1112 
DUNBARTON REPAIRS

12 days Thu 8/24/23
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213 1417 COMMONS AND 1106, 1108 AND 1110 
DUNBARTON REPAIRS

12 days Thu 9/7/23

220 1100, 1102 AND 1104 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Wed 11/22/23
221  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 11/22/23
222  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Fri 11/24/23
223  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Mon 11/27/23
224  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Tue 11/28/23

225  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Thu 11/30/23

226

227 1012, 1014, 1016, 1018 AND 1020 DUNBARTON
REPAIRS

15 days? Wed 12/6/23

228  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 12/6/23
229  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 12/7/23
230  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Fri 12/8/23
231  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Mon 12/11/23

232  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 8 days Fri 12/15/23

233

234 GROUP 4 REPAIRS 66 days? Thu 12/21/23

235 1000, 1002, 1004 AND 1006 DUNBARTON REPAIRS12 days Thu 12/21/23
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236  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Thu 12/21/23

237  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 5 days Thu 1/4/24

238  DEMO FENCE 1 day Thu 1/11/24

239  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Fri 1/12/24

240  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Mon 1/15/24

241

242 808, 810 AND 812 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Wed 1/10/24
243  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Wed 1/10/24

244  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Fri 1/12/24

245  DEMO FENCE 1 day Thu 1/18/24

246  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Fri 1/19/24

247  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Mon 1/22/24

248

249 800, 802, 804 AND 806 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 12 days Wed 1/17/24
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250  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Wed 1/17/24

251  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 5 days Tue 1/23/24

252  DEMO FENCE 1 day Tue 1/30/24

253  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Wed 1/31/24

254  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Thu 2/1/24

255

256 1008 and 1010 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 5 days Tue 2/20/24

257  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Mon 1/29/24

258  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Tue 1/30/24

259  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 1/31/24

260  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 2/1/24

261 INSTALL FENCE 1 day Fri 2/2/24

262

263 706, 708, 710, 712 AND 714 DUNBARTON REPAIRS15 days? Tue 1/30/24
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264  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Tue 1/30/24

265  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 8 days Mon 2/5/24

266  DEMO FENCE 1 day Thu 2/15/24

267  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Fri 2/16/24

268  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Mon 2/19/24

269

270 716, 718 AND 720 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Wed 2/14/24
271  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Wed 2/14/24

272  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Fri 2/16/24

273  DEMO FENCE 1 day Thu 2/22/24

274  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Fri 2/23/24

275  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Mon 2/26/24

276

277 700, 702 AND 704 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Wed 2/21/24
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278  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Wed 2/21/24

279  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Fri 2/23/24

280  DEMO FENCE 1 day Thu 2/29/24

281  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Fri 3/1/24

282  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Mon 3/4/24

283

284 510, 512, 514 AND 516 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 12 days Wed 2/28/24
285  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Wed 2/28/24

286  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 5 days Tue 3/5/24

287  DEMO FENCE 1 day Tue 3/12/24

288  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Wed 3/13/24

289  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Thu 3/14/24

290

291 506 AND 508 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 5 days? Mon 3/11/24
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292  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Mon 3/11/24

293  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Tue 3/12/24

294  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 3/13/24

295  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 3/14/24

296 INSTALL FENCE 1 day Fri 3/15/24

297

298 500, 502 AND 504 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days? Tue 3/12/24
299  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Tue 3/12/24

300  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Thu 3/14/24

301  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 3/20/24

302  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 3/21/24

303  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Fri 3/22/24

304

305 304, 306 AND 308 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days? Tue 3/19/24
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306  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Tue 3/19/24

307  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Thu 3/21/24

308  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 3/27/24

309  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 3/28/24

310  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Fri 3/29/24

311

312 GROUP 5 REPAIRS 60 days Wed 1/17/24

313 300 AND 302 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 4 days Thu 3/28/24
314  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Mon 4/1/24

315  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Thu 3/28/24

316  DEMO FENCE 1 day Fri 3/29/24

317  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Mon 4/1/24

318  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Tue 4/2/24

319
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320 214 AND 216 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 5 days Thu 3/28/24
321  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Thu 3/28/24

322  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Fri 3/29/24

323  DEMO FENCE 1 day Mon 4/1/24

324  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Tue 4/2/24

325  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Wed 4/3/24

326

327 204, 206, 208, 210 AND 212 DUNBARTON REPAIRS15 days Fri 3/29/24
328  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Fri 3/29/24

329  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 8 days Thu 4/4/24

330  DEMO FENCE 1 day Tue 4/16/24

331  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Wed 4/17/24

332  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Thu 4/18/24

333
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334 200 AND 202 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 5 days Tue 2/20/24

335  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Mon 4/15/24

336  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 1 day Tue 4/16/24

337  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 4/17/24

338  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 4/18/24

339 INSTALL FENCE 1 day Fri 4/19/24

340

341 100, 102, 104 AND 106 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 12 days? Tue 4/16/24
342  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Tue 4/16/24

343  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 5 days Mon 4/22/24

344  DEMO FENCE 1 day Mon 4/29/24

345  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Tue 4/30/24

346  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Wed 5/1/24

347
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348 108, 110 AND 112 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 9 days Fri 4/26/24
349  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 2 days Fri 4/26/24

350  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Tue 4/30/24

351  DEMO FENCE 1 day Mon 5/6/24

352  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Tue 5/7/24

353  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Wed 5/8/24

354

355 114, 116, 118 DUNBARTON AND 1411 
COMMONS REPAIRS

12 days Fri 5/3/24

356  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Fri 5/3/24

357  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 5 days Thu 5/9/24

358  DEMO FENCE 1 day Thu 5/16/24

359  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Fri 5/17/24

360  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Mon 5/20/24
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362 510, 512, 514 AND 516 DUNBARTON REPAIRS 12 days Wed 5/15/24
363  DEMO SIDING AND TRIM 4 days Wed 5/15/24

364  INSTALL NEW SIDING AND TRIM 5 days Tue 5/21/24

365  DEMO FENCE 1 day Wed 5/29/24

366  SET FENCE POSTS 1 day Thu 5/30/24

367  INSTALL FENCE 1 day Fri 5/31/24

368

369 DEMOBILIZE PROJECT 5 days Mon 6/3/24

370 REMOVE TEMPORARY MEASURES 3 days Mon 6/3/24

371 CLEAN STAGING AREA 2 days Thu 6/6/24
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